
Orientation Programme of 2021/2022 Batch  

Programme Schedule Week 11 

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management 

Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 

Makandura, Gonawila (NWP) 
 

Week Day Date 

Time 

09.00 AM – 
10.00 AM  

10.00 AM – 
11.00 AM 

11.00 AM – 
12.00 Noon 

12.00 Noon – 
01.00 PM 

01.00 PM– 
02.00 PM 

02.00 PM– 
03.00 PM 

03.00 PM– 
04.00 PM 

11 

Monday 11th Sep ……………………………………… 

Lu
n

ch
 

 
English 

Tuesday 12th Sep ……………………………………… English 

Wednesday 13th Sep ……………………………………… English 

Thursday 14th Sep 

Meet Academic Warden 

Dr. B. Ranaweera, Academic Warden/ 

Makandura premises 

 
English 

Friday 15th Sep 

Introduction to Faculty Quality 

Assurance Cell (FQAC) 

Dr. Menuka Udugama, 

Coordinator, FQAC/ FAPM 

……………………………………… 

 


